
Steamed Abalone

蒸し鮑100g　肝ソース
Assorted Japanese Pickles

お漬物盛り合わせ
Crab in Chawanmushi

毛ガニの茶碗蒸し
Ise Lobster Sashimi

伊勢海老のお刺身1尾

Today’s Cuttlefish

Scallop

Fresh Kuruma Shrimp

Sea Urchin of the day

Salmon Roe

2 kinds of Homemade Egg omelette

本日のイカ

帆立貝

活車海老

本日の雲丹

イクラ

特製玉子焼き二種

Chopped Fatty Tuna with Japanese Pickles Roll

Simmered Sweetdried Squash

トロタク巻き

かんぴょう巻き

寿司 / Sushi A La Carte Menu

Today’s Assorted Sashimi

Fresh Oyster

Grilled Fish of the day

Assorted 5 kinds of Tempura

本日のお造り盛り合わせ

生かき

本日の焼き魚

本日の天婦羅５種盛り

江戸前にぎりと巻物 / Edomae Nigiri & Rolled Sushi

Tuna

Medium Fatty Tuna

Fattest Tuna

Tuna Marinated in Soy Sauce

Gizzard Shad

Rosy Seabass

Sea Eal

本鮪　赤身

中トロ

大トロ　

漬け鮪

小肌

ノドグロ

穴子

Today’s Clear Soup

本日のお吸い物

お椀 / Soup

Today’s Miso soup

本日の味噌汁

Tuna Roll

Chopped Fatty Tuna with Scallion Roll

鉄火巻

ネギトロ巻き

“Omakase” Nigiri Sushi

お任せ握り
Seasonal Nigiri Sushi(5Pieces)

Special Nigiri Sushi(7Pieces)

季節の握り (５貫）

特上握り（7 貫）

Morimoto Special Futomaki
森本スペシャル太巻き

XEX Roll
XEX ロール

*Also available to make sashimi. *Seasonal material other than the above is also available.
There maybe some products that cannot prepared due to market conditions.

＊お造りも出来ます　＊上記以外の季節の限定のネタのご用意もございます。市場の状況でご用意できないネタがある場合もございます

Avocado, Spicy Cod Roe, Shiso Leaf,
White Scallion, Egg Omelette,
Crispy Fried Potato, Crab Meat

アボガド、明太子、大葉、白ねぎ、
玉子焼き、カリカリポテト、ズワイガニ

Tuna, Large Kuruma Shrimp, Sea Urchin, Salmon Roe,
Sea Eel, Egg Omelette, Dried Sweet Squash, Cucumber,

Japanese Pickles, Trefoil, Shiso Leaf ,Sesame

本鮪大トロ、大車海老、雲丹、イクラ、穴子、
玉子焼き、干瓢、胡瓜、お新香、三つ葉、大葉、胡麻

【 その他巻物お尋ね下さい  *Other Rolls-Please Ask 】

※ ご提供までにお時間をいただきます

【 その他おすすめは別紙参照  *Other Edomae nigiri-Please refer to the attached sheet. 】

M/P

1,500 yen

2,000 yen

3,000 yen

900 yen

1,300 yen

1,600 yen

1,000 yen

700 yen

1,200 yen

800 yen

800 yen

900 yen

1,500 yen

M/P

1,100yen

1,200yen

600 yen 600 yen

1,500yen

2,800yen

2,500 yen

700yen

4,500yen

7,500yen

M/P

2,800yen 9,500yen

~

~

3,800 yen

1,200 yen

3,500 yen

12,000 yen

~~




